
1 吉  田  愛  都

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 54.51 27.31 27.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.38 -0.36 4.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A+2T 4.60 -0.11 4.49-1 0 0 -1 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 -1 0 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 1 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 2 1 2 1

6 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 1 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.980 1 0 2 1

8 2Lze e 1.74 X -0.47 1.27-4 -3 -3 -1 -3

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

27.29 27.31

Skating Skills 1.60 3.584.00 2.75 3.50 4.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.253.50 2.75 3.50 4.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.423.75 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.504.00 3.00 3.50 4.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.00

27.20

2 横  山  瑠  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 5 52.38 26.11 26.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2Lo< ! 3.08 -0.42 2.66-4 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.700 0 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 2 1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.28 2.593 2 0 1 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 -1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

24.46 26.11

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.083.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.00

26.27
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3 阿  部  眞  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 45.85 21.45 24.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo+2T< < 4.48 -0.36 4.12-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 2 1

4 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.74-1 0 -1 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 -1 0 0 1

7 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 -2 -1 0 0

21.85 21.45

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.083.25 3.25 2.25 3.25 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 2.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.922.75 3.25 2.25 3.25 2.75

24.40

4 藤  原  希  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ムサシノFSクラブ 2 45.60 19.73 25.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.38 -0.60 3.78-5 -4 -3 -3 -2

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

4 2Lo< < 1.28 -0.26 1.02-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 1 1 0

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.28 3.46-3 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

21.38 19.73

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

25.87
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5 吉  武  実  柚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 7 45.00 19.86 26.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 2 2 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

7 2F+2Lo< < 3.39 X -0.90 2.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 0 1 0 1

21.40 19.86

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.173.25 3.50 3.50 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.173.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.50

26.14

転倒:  -1.00

6 佐  藤  あづ希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 1 44.71 17.98 27.73 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 1 1 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 2 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.29 0.81-4 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 2 0 1 0

7 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.64 0.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 0 0 1 1

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.011 -1 1 1 0

18.77 17.98

Skating Skills 1.60 3.674.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 2.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.333.75 3.25 3.00 2.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.25 2.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 2.50 3.50

27.73

転倒:  -1.00
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7 佐  藤  美  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 3 42.09 18.76 23.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T< < 3.08 -0.42 2.66-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F!+2Lo+2T< ! 4.48 -0.54 3.94-4 -3 -3 -3 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

4 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 0 1 1 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 1 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 1

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 0

19.51 18.76

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.923.00 3.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.922.75 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.833.25 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.50

23.33

8 久保田  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

江戸川クラブ 8 41.83 18.34 23.99 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.172 0 1 0 0

3 2F<+2Lo< < 2.63 -0.68 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.30 1.50-3 -2 -2 0 -1

6 2Lz+2T<+2T< < 4.47 X -0.70 3.77-5 -4 -3 -3 -2

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 0 1 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 0 1 0

20.37 18.34

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.25 3.25 3.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.833.00 3.00 3.00 2.25 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.50 3.25 3.25 2.50 2.75

23.99

転倒:  -0.50
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